Provisional

Qualifying 4

Sanction No. IDC-17-S
Indianapolis Motor Speedway
2.592 Mile Road Course
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Car
No.
14
4
01
95
110
31
0
166
57
96
54
10
6
50
52
75
86
22
25
51
56
98
41
186

Driver/Hometown/Region

Rob Hines / Arlington VA / WDC

Todd Lamb / Atlanta GA / Atl

Derek Kulach / Albuquerque NM / Colo
Charles Hurley / Monroe WA / Nwst

Ali Salih / Wooster OH / NEO

Marshall Mast / Narvon PA / SUS
Scotty B White / Auburn WA / Nwst
Andrew Newell / Bellevue WA / Nwst
Andrei Kisel / North Vancouver BC / Nwst
C.Jason Vein / Hobe Sound FL / Nwst
Lansing Stout Jr / Corvallis OR / Ore
Vincent Piemonte / Burbank CA / Reno
Robert Schader / Lafayette CO / Colo
Stephen Blethen / Suncook NH / NER
Mark Kennedy / Holly Hill FL / CFR
John McDermott / Seattle WA / Nwst
Tim Mullen / Boston MA / NER

Paul Kwiecinski / Northbrook IL / CHI
Timothy Wise / Santa Cruz CA/ SFR
Raymond Blethen / Londonderry NH / NER
Paul McNamara / Windermere FL / CFR
David Byassee / Denver CO / Colo
Dana DeShong / Valrico FL / CFR

Cecil Morris / Denver CO / Colo

Sponsor
Nissan/Hoosier/G-Loc

Atlanta Speedwerks

Fiesta Auto/G-Loc/Nissan
Grip Racing/Car Tender
BimmerWorld/McB Autosport
Phoenix Performance

Knight Transport LLC/Hawk
Strictly BMW/Grip Racing
Racing.ca

Grip Racing
Nissan/Hoosier/Hawk Brakes
Piemonte Motorsports
Hoosier/Mobil/Boulder Nissan
RST Performance Racing
Daytona One

Car Tender

RST Performance Racing/DTS
Med-Stop

Leisure Hound Sports

RST Performance Racing

Reed Nissan/Nicker-Kisses.com

B&B Performance
AllegroForte Motorsports

Dauntless Racing/B&B Performance

Make/Model

2007 Nissan 350Z
1999 Porsche Boxster
2006 Nissan 350Z
2002 BMW 330i/ci
2001 BMW SpecE46
2014 Ford Mustang V6
2012 Ford Mustang V6
2002 BMW SpecE46
2001 BMW 330i/ci
2001 BMW SpecE46
2003 Nissan 350Z
2012 Ford Mustang V6
2013 Nissan 370Z
2004 Mazda RX-8
2007 Ford Mustang GT
2002 BMW 330i/ci
2004 Mazda RX-8
2016 Mazda MX-5 Global Cup
Mazda MX-5

2009 Mazda RX-8
2004 Nissan 350Z
1999 Porsche Boxster
BMW SpecE46

1997 Porsche Boxster

1] - Penalty applied
# - Bad car number

Chief of T & S: Bill Skibbe
Posted: 9/28/17 6:05 PM

Please check the correctness of your name, hometown, and sponsor.
All changes are due to Timing and Scoring by 5:00 pm last day of qualifying

T3

Thursday, September 28, 2017

1st Qual
Fast Lap
1:54.208
1:54.122
1:53.589
1:56.263
1:54.889
1:54.457
1:54.989
1:54.446
1:56.271
1:56.425
2:12.403
1:57.337

No time
1:57.774

No time
1:58.597
2:02.703
2:02.276
2:01.870
2:01.675
2:05.509
2:04.248

No time

No time

2nd Qual
Fast Lap
1:53.643

No time
1:54.252
1:55.629
1:54.513
1:53.666
1:54.609
1:54.013
1:54.110
1:55.906
1:55.557
1:56.678
1:56.231
1:58.204
1:57.709
1:58.075
2:01.154
1:59.774
2:01.574
2:00.832
2:04.560
2:04.085
2:09.275
2:09.901

3rd Qual
Fast Lap
1:53.020

No time
1:53.762
1:54.010
1:55.037
1:53.394
1:54.322
2:05.994
1:54.079

No time
1:58.434
1:56.717

No time
1:57.846
2:00.025
1:58.212
1:58.707
2:04.768
2:02.266
2:01.080
2:01.724
2:02.909
2:04.815
2:06.992

4th Qual
Fast Lap
1:52.214
1:52.582
1:52.916
1:52.994
1:52.994
1:53.004
1:53.713
2:03.233
1:54.048
1:54.825
1:54.875
1:55.591

No time
1:56.388
1:59.087
2:00.299
1:58.428
1:59.505
1:59.779
1:59.922
2:00.573
2:01.894
2:02.718
2:05.184

% - more than 115% top qualifier (2:09.046)

1 - Transponder problem

Blo M40,



